
Our Strategic Plan
2023 - 2028



Who we are and what we do

 We are Warrina Services.
 
 
We make sure that people with a
disability have the support they
need.

Support can be in the persons
home or in the community.

This is our strategic plan for the
next 5 years. It says what we are
doing to make sure that people
with a disability have meaningful
lives; have choice; and are valued
members of their community.

Our plan talks about four main
things:
1.Our vision
2.Our mission
3.Our values
4.Our goals



We will make sure that:

We assist people with a disability to
be involved in their community.

We assist people with a disability to
have the support to live in the home
of their choice.

                 
We will support people with a
disability to have the life that they
want.

We will do this by assisting the person
with a disability to:
·      have a choice about the support
they want at home and in the
community.
·      direct their own support.
·      be valued community members.

We will also teach and support the
community to be more accepting of
people with a disability to allow
people with a disability to reach their
goals.

1. Our Vision

2. Our  Mission



Enrich:

We will provide to people with a
disability opportunities to learn, grow
and speak up about their feelings.

Enable:

We will provide people with a
disability support that they need and
want to reach their goals and
interests.

We will provide people with a
disability support that can be
changed to how they want it.

Empower: 

We will enable people with a disability
to make their own choices.

We will respect the feelings of the
people we support.

3.Our Values



To continue to improve our culture
and values of the organisation that
supports well-being and belonging.

To continue to have skilled workers
providing support to people with a
disability.

To create a relationship with other
services to enable greater
opportunities for people with a
disability to be part of their
community.

To keep well organised financial and
information processes.

To look into other income options      
such as investments and
partnerships.

Provide a person with a disability
quality support in line with their
needs and interests.

4.Our Goals



Making sure that a person with a
disability is involved in all areas of
their supports.

Make sure that people with a
disability have their say about the
supports that Warrina Services
provides.


